
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 
201 

33 

78 

204 

Name 
Marco SANIN 

Emilio  BARENDI 

Francesco VALERI 

Daniel Silviun BELGAN 

Model/Engine 
Elise 

Elise S2 

Mazda MX5 

Alfa Romeo Stelvio 

Best Tm 
1:21.483 

1:28.653 

1:30.101 

Laps 
10 

8 

11 

Diff 

7.170 

8.618 

Gap 

7.170 

1.448 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/03/2022 09:26:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LOTUS 
LSC 

1 Turno Prove Libere - Gruppo S 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

06/03/2022 09:00 


